

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 12th August, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE:

29. TP/2436/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02057562024)
with
IA/3999/2025
(AMH20240129287C202
5000034)
with
CHOL(L)/29381/2024

P. C. : Ms. Sneha Nagaonkar Ld. Advocate for the
Petitioner

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner submitted that
Interim Application is numbered. However, same is
yet to be listed.

2. S. O. to 08.09.2025

12.08.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department